OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AucTtaHuma 8
05.04.2022

MyxunHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

2:10.97 WAMAHOBWY, Nnbsa

BLR

20.04.2019

KMC : 2:32.00 / MC : 2:20.35 / MCMK : 2:09.31

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

O~NO O A WN P

oNNNNMNOBNY, dununn
KYPBAT, Nnbsa

TAI'MEB, PomaH
MABJ/TOBELL, AmuTtpuii
KHbILWEB, AHTOH
FPEUYXA, OMuUTpuii
NO3UNLKWW, Kupunn
TAPYU, NBaH

3anbiB 2 13 3

O ~NO O, WNPER

FONbBEPT, MaTtBei
LLYMAI, Nasen
3AVIKO, Bnagucnas
KOBAJIEB, Hukuta
ABJEW, PocTucnas
BOXYPOB, OaHuna
BOJIK, Huknta
KOBAJIEB, Anekcei

3anbiB 3 13 3

O~NO O A~ WN P

TPYC, Makcum
MALUKOBCKWIA, OaHnun
NAAHEKO, Hukuta
LLIMMAHOBWY, Nnbs
HAYMUUK, EBreHunia
OEPELUTUNAH, Hunk
KAJTAY, Buktop
FABPOLL, AaHnna

rlp paspsg,

2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK

pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
MunHCcK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
BpecTtckast obnactb
BpecTtckast obnactb

BpecTckas o6nactb
MUHCK

pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
Morunésckasi 061acTb
MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
MUHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

MunHCK

MwuHckast o6nacTb
MunHCK

MunHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

2:35.00
2:30.00
2:25.00
2:21.18
2:24.00
2:26.50
2:31.00
2:36.00

2:32.50
2:29.00
2:24.50
2:20.00
2:23.80
2:25.40
2:31.00
2:36.05

2:32.00
2:28.00
2:24.21
2:10.97
2:22.30
2:25.00
2:30.86
2:35.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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