8 , 200m 05.04.2022

		2:10.97	, BLR	20.04.2019
KMC :	2:32.00 / MC : 2:20.35 /	MCMK : 2:09.31		
		/		
	,	/		
	<u>1 3</u>			
1	,	2005	BLR	2:35.00
2 3	,	2004	BLR	2:30.00
3	,	2003	BLR	2:25.00
4	,	2004	BLR	2:21.18
5	,	2001	BLR	2:24.00
6	,	2003	BLR	2:26.50
7	,	2004	BLR	2:31.00
8	,	2005	BLR	2:36.00
	2 3			
1	,	2006	BLR	2:32.50
2	,	2004	BLR	2:29.00
3	,	2005	BLR	2:24.50
4	,	2003	BLR	2:20.00
5	,	2006	BLR	2:23.80
6	,	2007	BLR	2:25.40
7	,	2005	BLR	2:31.00
8	,	2003	BLR	2:36.05
	3 3			
1	,	2007	BLR	2:32.00
	,	2006	BLR	2:28.00
2 3	,	2005	BLR	2:24.21
4	,	1994	BLR	2:10.97
5	,	2006	BLR	2:22.30
6	,	2003	BLR	2:25.00
7	,	2006	BLR	2:30.86
8	,	2005	BLR	2:35.25